

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO. 423 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Shri Mohan Khorde, Senior Counsel with Shri Milind Jadhav with Shri S.A. K. Najam-es-Sani i/by M/s. Maneksha & Sethna for the Appellants.

Shri A.R. Patil, AGP for the Respondent No.1.

Shri Vijay Patil for Respondent No.2.

--

CORAM : A.S. OKA & SHRIHARI P. DAVARE, JJ
DATE : 27TH JUNE, 2012

P.C.:

. Heard Learned Senior Counsel appearing for the Appellants.

2. Admit. The learned AGP waives service for Respondent No.1. Shri Patil, the learned Advocate waives service for Respondent No.2. Printing is dispensed with. The Appellants to file private paper book within a period of one year from today.

(SHRIHARI P. DAVARE, J)

(A.S.OKA, J)